


AZ AO

AJGDCAL



AJAJ

AL
AL

AL

AO

AJ

AL

AL

AL+AO

AL+AO

AL AO

AJAJ



AZ

AZ

G

C

C

AO 

AZ C

D

AO

G

D

D

D

D

D

D

C

C

C



ERNA Bettkasten

M A - C o d e :  
B K - E R N A - K F - 2 0 2 1 F



BK-DBK-KBK-WBK-PBK-F

BK-A BK-B



3

•2

BK-1

BK-1

BK-4

BK-4

BK-2

BK-2

BK-3

BK-3

BK-17

BK-7

BK-11

BK-10

BK-14

BK-9

BK-12

BK-8

BK-15

BK-5 BK-6

BK-9

BK-16

BK-8

BK-13

BK-K

BK-K

К

BK-2

BK-K

BK-K
J

BK-2
BK-K

BK-K

J

BK-2

BK-1
BK-K

BK-K

К

BK-1

BK-K

BK-K

J

BK-K

BK-K

J

BK-1

BK-K

BK-K

К

BK-K

BK-K

К

•16

6.1•11

•4

•4

BK-K

К

BK-K

J

BK-K

К

BK-K

К

BK-K

J

BK-K

J



4

BK-1

BK-1

BK-4

BK-4

BK-2

BK-2

BK-PBK-P

BK-P
BK-P

BK-PBK-P

BK-P

BK-P

BK-PBK-P

BK-P
BK-P

BK-P
BK-P

1.

2.

SW4

•1

7•50

•24

BK-P

BK-P

BK-P

BK-P

BK-D

BK-D

H

I

BK-D

BK-F

BK-A

BK-F

BK-A

BK-17

•2

BK-B
BK-B

BK-14

BK-7
BK-11

BK-10

8•30

•4

15•9.5

•4

7•34

•4

SW4

•1

7•50

•8

3.5•15

•8

•2

•2

BK-3

BK-3

BK-P

BK-P

BK-P

BK-P

BK-P

BK-P

BK-P

BK-P

BK-PBK-W

BK-B

BK-A

BK-PBK-W

BWachtmann
Stempel



5

BK-P

BK-P

BK-P

BK-P

BK-D

BK-D

H

I

BK-D

BK-F

BK-A

BK-F

BK-A

BK-16

BK-B
BK-B

BK-13

BK-6
BK-9

BK-8

BK-A

BK-A

BK-P

BK-P

BK-P

BK-P

BK-D

BK-D

H

I

BK-D

BK-F

BK-A

BK-F

BK-A

BK-15

BK-B

BK-B

BK-12

BK-5
BK-9

BK-8

BK-A

BK-A

8•30

•8

15•9.5

•4

7•34

•4

SW4

•1

7•50

•8

3.5•15

•8

•2

•2

BK-B

BK-A

BK-PBK-W



6


